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Last Name First Name Organization Page # 

Adkins Kay Rosewood Property Company 3 

Arnholt Trevor 
Prudential Financial (PGIM Real 
Estate ) 

3 

Baisch Kristin Centennial Real Estate 3 

Baune Melisa Cole (Engineers) 4 

Bond Tina MCR Investors 4 

Bordelon Erin Jordan & Skala Engineers 4 

Church Daniel City of Dallas 5 

Conway Chase Ericsson LM 5 

Edgren Mark Huffines Communities 5 

Farvardin Winfrey Siobhan HKS, Inc. 6 

Faye Maxime City of Dallas_Econ. Dev. 6 

Fitzpatrick Sadie Husch Blackwell 6 

Grimste Christy Servitas Development Group 7 

Hampton Tim Urban Southwest Capital 7 

Harper Onaje FRS Commercial Advisors 7 

Iyer Parmesh Invesco 8 

Kennedy Erika 
AmErikas's Realtor & Mobile 
Notary Services 

8 

Martin David Winstead PC 8 

Martin Scott McRight-Smith Construction 9 

McKee Evan 
The Whiting-Turner Contracting 
Co 

9 

McNally Brian Crescent Communities 9 

Phillips Danny Bellevue Development Group 10 

Robinson Matt BGE, Inc. 10 

Rowe Jack Lennar 10 

Sims Chandler CBRE 11 

Smith Evan Weitzman 11 
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Kay Adkins 

Development Manager 

Rosewood Property Company  

kadkins@rosewd.com   

(214) 632-9434 

Trevor Arnholt 

Loan Officer  

Prudential Financial (PGIM Real Estate) 

 trevor.arnholt@pgim.com   

(217) 276-0377 

Kristin Baisch 

Director of National Marketing 

Centennial 

kbaisch@centennialrec.com   

(631) 559-9547 

mailto:kadkins@rosewd.com
mailto:trevor.arnholt@pgim.com
mailto:kbaisch@centennialrec.com
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Melisa Baune 

Relationship Development Manager 

Cole 

mbaune@coletx.com  
(763) 670-9232 

Tina Bond 

Vice President, Investor Communications 

MCR Investors 

tbond@mcrinvestors.com 

 (817) 903-8462 

Erin Bordelon 

Sustainability Business Development Manager 

Jordan & Skala Engineers 

ebordelon@jordanskala.com  

(214) 563-3287 

mailto:mbaune@coletx.com
mailto:tbond@mcrinvestors.com
mailto:ebordelon@jordanskala.com
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Daniel Church 

Manager II (Service Area Planning Manager) 

City of Dallas Planning and Urban Design Dept. 

daniel.church@dallascityhall.com  

(501) 944-8041 

Mark Edgren 

Sr. Project Manager 

Huffines Communities 

medgren@huffinescommunities.com   
(214) 926-0698 

Chase Conway 

Portfolio Manager - North America 

Ericsson LM 

Chase.Conway@ericsson.com  

(214) 232-7727 

mailto:daniel.church@dallascityhall.com
mailto:medgren@huffinescommunities.com
mailto:Chase.Conway@ericsson.com
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Maxime Faye 

Economic Development Analyst 

City of Dallas 

maxfaye@gmail.com   

(469) 767-2201 

Sadie Fitzpatrick 

Real Estate Partner 

Husch Blackwell 

sadie.fitzpatrick@huschblackwell.com 

(214) 999-6109 

Siobhan Farvardin  

Associate Principal and Senior Vice President 

HKS, Inc. 

sfarvardin@hksinc.com 

(972) 977-1872 

mailto:maxfaye@gmail.com
mailto:sadie.fitzpatrick@huschblackwell.com
mailto:sfarvardin@hksinc.com
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Tim Hampton 

CFO | Asset Manager 

Urban Southwest Capital 

tim@urbansw.com  

(214) 850-5699 

Onaje Harper 

Associate 

FRS Commercial Advisors 
onaje.harper@frs-commercial.com    
(469) 799-1990 

Christy Grimste 

Vice President, Development 

The Pinnacle Development Group 

christy@thepinnacledevgroup.com  

(901) 359-9683 

mailto:tim@urbansw.com
mailto:onaje.harper@frs-commercial.com
mailto:christy@thepinnacledevgroup.com
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Parmesh Iyer 

Senior Associate - Asset Management  

Invesco Real Estate 

Parmesh.iyer@invesco.com 

(972) 707-5566 

Erika Kennedy 

Realtor | Owner  

AmErika’s Realtor & Mobile Notary Services 

amerikasrealtor@gmail.com   

(469) 544-0039 

David Martin 

Associate  

Winstead PC 

dmartin@winstead.com   

(214) 745-5440 

mailto:Parmesh.iyer@invesco.com
mailto:amerikasrealtor@gmail.com
mailto:dmartin@winstead.com
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Scott Martin 

Business Development Manager 

McRight-Smith Construction 

smartin@mcrightsmith.com    

(817) 329-6100 

Evan McKee 

Sr. Project Manager, Regional Healthcare Coordinator 

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co 

evan.mckee@whiting-turner.com   

(469) 853-3864 

Brian McNally 

Development Manager 

Crescent Communities 
bmcnally@crescentcommunities.com   

(972) 762-8880 

mailto:smartin@mcrightsmith.com
mailto:evan.mckee@whiting-turner.com
mailto:bmcnally@crescentcommunities.com
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Danny Phillips 

President | CEO 

Bellevue Development Group 

bellevuedevelopmentgroup@gmail.com  

(469) 650-1002 

Matt Robinson 

Practice Leader - Land Development  

BGE, Inc. 

mrobinson@bgeinc.com   

(214) 697-8763 

Jack Rowe 

Land Development Project Manager  

Lennar 

jackgrowe@gmail.com   

(936) 662-3830 

mailto:bellevuedevelopmentgroup@gmail.com
mailto:mrobinson@bgeinc.com
mailto:jackgrowe@gmail.com
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Chandler Sims 

Senior Associate 

CBRE, Inc. 
chandler.sims@cbre.com   
(214) 979-6580 

Evan Smith  

Vice President | Development  

Weitzman 

easmith8@gmail.com  

(469) 859-5270 

mailto:chandler.sims@cbre.com
mailto:easmith8@gmail.com
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600 N. Pearl St. 

Suite 650 

Dallas, TX 75201 

dallas-fortworth.uli.org 

 214-880-8669 

 

https://dallas-fortworth.uli.org/

